Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HC 1 AM Bus: 7

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 37:17 Anchor: HCHS

Distance: 11.49 Updated: Aug 23, 2024 7:02 AM

Package Number:
Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
6:22 am (1) 100 FULKERSON DR 2 0
6:24 am (2) (245 COLONIAL AVE) COLONIAL @ 0 0
DEVONSHIRE

6:25 am (3) COLONIAL AVE @ PEMBROKE AVE 0 0
6:25 am (4) PEMBROKE AVE @ MIDDLESEX ST 1 0
6:26 am (5) MIDDLESEX ST @ MONMOUTH AVE 0 0
6:30 am (6) WATERTOWN AVE @ GERTRUDE AVE 1 0
6:32 am (7) NEWRIDGE AVE @ JONATHAN CT 2 0
6:33 am (8) EASTERN AVE@BLISS ST 1 0
6:34 am (9) OVERLOOK AVE @ HUBBEL AVE 1 0
6:36 am (10) RIDGELAND DR @ ELAINA CIR 0 0
6:37 am (11) 126 RIDGELAND DR 2 0
6:37 am (12) RIDGELAND DR @ HERITAGE DR 3 0
6:39 am (13) 148 HERITAGE DR 1 0
6:40 am (14) HERITAGE DR @ CRESTVIEW LN 3 0
6:41 am (15) BUNKER HILL AVE @ MARTONE ST 0 0
6:41 am (16) BUNKER HILL AVE @ JILLSON CIR 1 0
6:42 am (17) BUNKER HILL AVE @ KENFIELD LN 0 0
6:42 am (18) KENFIELD LN @ SUNFIELD CIR 1 0
6:43 am (19) KENFIELD LN @ SUNNYBROOK BND 1 0
6:45 am (20) WHITEWOOD RD @ CALO ST 0 0
6:46 am (21) OAKVILLE AVE@RIDGEVIEW CONDO 0 0
6:46 am (22) OAKVILLE AVE@DEERFIELD AVE 2 0
6:48 am (23) BUNKER HILL AVE @ NEWTON TER 4 0
6:49 am (24) BUNKER HILL AVE @ JUNIPER RIDGE DR 2 0
6:50 am (25) BUNKER HILL AVE @ VALENTINE ST 2 0
6:51 am (26) GRANDVIEW AVE @ STEUBEN ST 4 0
6:52 am (27) GRANDVIEW AVE @ DELAWARE AVE 1 0
6:53 am (28) GRANDVIEW AVE @ ROBBINS ST 3 0
6:54 am (29) W MAIN ST @ STARVIEW AVE 2 0
6:55 am (30) W MAIN ST @ ROBBINS ST 1 0
7:00 am (31) HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL 0 41

8/23/2024 2:25 PM HC 1 AM 1/1



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HC 2 AM Bus: 20

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 61:30 Anchor: HCHS

Distance: 22.01 Updated: Aug 23, 2024 7:02 AM

Package Number:
Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
5:48 am 266 WOLCOTT ST 0 0
5:49 am (1) WOLCOTT ST @ HOWARD ST 0 0
5:51 am (2) TRANSIT ST @ HOPE ST 1 0
5:52 am (3) LONG HILL RD @ BERKELEY AVE 0 0
5:54 am (4) PRITCHARD RD @ ATWOOD AVE 1 0
5:55 am (5) STILLSON RD @ FRAMINGHAM DR 1 0
5:57 am (6) CLEARVIEW ST @ MACAULEY AVE 0 0
5:57 am (7) GATES AVE @ DALLAS AVE 2 0
5:59 am (8) ALTYRE ST @ BOULEY AVE 0 0
6:00 am (9) BOULEY AVE @ HINSDALE AVE i 0
6:01 am (10) MERIDEN RD @ EASTWOOD AVE 2 0
6:02 am (11) E MAIN ST@EDSON AVE@ENGLEWOOD AVE 1 0
6:03 am (12) EAST MAIN ST @ BEECHER AVE 1 0
6:05 am (13) HARPERS FERRY RD @ HAMILTON AVE 1 0
6:08 am (14) SPLIT ROCK DR @ SADDLE ROCK RD 1 0
6:11 am (15) 89 BRACEWOOD RD 1 0
6:12 am (16) BRACEWOOD RD @ HARWOOD RD 2 0
6:14 am (17) PEACH ORCHARD RD @ FLEETWOOD DR 2 0
6:16 am (18) PEACH ORCHARD RD @ ROCKLEDGE DR 1 0
6:17 am (19) COTTAGE GROVE LN @ GARWOOD LN 1 0
6:20 am (20) PEACH ORCHARD RD @ E MOUNTAIN RD 4 0
6:22 am (21) DEERING LN @ EAST SIDE BLVD 1 0
6:25 am (22) SYLVAN AVE @ CLOVER ST 1 0
6:28 am (23) 96 SPRING LAKE RD 1 0
6:31 am (24) JERSEY ST @ LONGMEADOW DR 1 0
6:35 am (25) HIGHLAND AVE @ BRISTOL ST 1 0
6:37 am (26) SANDE ST @ RADNOR AVE 1 0
6:42 am (27) CONGRESS AVE @ POPLAR ST 1 0
6:43 am (28) CONGRESS AVE @ WASHINGTON AVE 3 0
6:44 am (29) HIGHLAND AVE @ HIGHLAND DR 3 0
6:45 am (30) HIGHLAND AVE @ FAIRFIELD AVE 1 0
6:46 am (31) HIGHLAND AVE @ AMERICA ST 4 0
6:50 am (32) HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL 0 41

8/23/2024 2:31 PM HC 2 AM 1/1



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HC 3 AM Bus: 102
Route Description: Driver:
Time: 51:17 Anchor: HCHS
Distance: 18.51 Updated: Aug 23, 2024 7:02 AM
Package Number:
Route Notes: 3/18/15
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
5:57 am 1057 HUNTINGDON AVE 0 0
5:59 am (1) THOMASTON AVE @ FORT HILL AVE 1 0
6:03 am (2) BOYDEN ST @ YORKTOWN RIDGE RD 1 0
6:05 am (3) BOYDEN ST @ FAIRWAY LN 0 0
6:05 am (4) BOYDEN ST @ BUCKS HILL RD 0 0
6:06 am (5) BUCKS HILL RD @ LINCOLNDALE DR 1 0
6:07 am (6) BUCKS HILL RD @ GREYSTONE RD 0 0
6:07 am (7) BUCKS HILL RD @ BOSSE RD 1 0
6:08 am (8) REDCOAT RD @ STOWE RD 0 0
6:12 am (9) MONTOE RD @ LAURIE PL 0 0
6:13 am (10) MONTOE RD @ CHESTNUT HILL AVE 0] 0
6:14 am (11) N MAIN @ RYAN PL@GRASSY HILL RD/3180 1 0
NORTH MA
6:15 am (12) OWL'S NEST DR @ MOUNTAIN LAUREL DR 2 0
6:17 am (13) 3112 N. MAIN ST 1 0
6:18 am (14) 3087 north main st 1 0
6:20 am (15) NORTH MAIN ST@ROSENGARTEN DR 0 0
6:20 am (16) NORTH MAIN ST@ELLSWORTH 0 0
AVE@STARLET LN/2601 N
6:21 am (17) N MAIN ST @ HOLIDAY HL 3 0
6:22 am (18) 188 PERKINS AVE 1 0
6:23 am (19) 388/0 388 PERKINS AVE 0 0
6:25 am (20) COOKE ST @ WILLIAMSON DR 0 0
6:25 am (21) WHITE ST @ DWIGHT ST 2 0
6:26 am (22) 58 MELBOURNE TERRACE 1 0
6:28 am (23) COOK ST@HERKIMER ST@COLLINS ST 3 0
6:29 am (24) COOKE ST @ LEFFINGWELL AVE 1 0
6:30 am (25) MORAN ST @ COLLINS ST 0 0
6:30 am (26) MORAN ST @ HOUSTON ST 0 0
6:32 am (27) TUDOR ST @ HILL ST 1 0
6:34 am (28) COOKE ST @ ROSELAND AVE 0 0
6:35 am (29) CALUMET ST @ WILLOW ST 2 0
6:39 am (30) COOKE ST @ BRONSON ST 1 0
6:41 am (31) N ELM ST @ CHERRY AVE 1 0
6:49 am (32) HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL 0 25

B/23/2024 2:45 PM HC 3 AM 1/1



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HC 4 AM Bus: 108
Route Description: Driver:
Time: 46:42 Anchor: HCHS
Distance: 13.9 Updated: Aug 23, 2024 7:02 AM
Package Number:
Route Notes: 1/28/153/23/15
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
6:13 am (1) BUNKER HILL AVE@KENFIELD LN 1 0
6:13 am (2) BUNKER HILL AVE @ JILLSON CIR 0 0
6:14 am (3) CLOUGH RD @ TRUMAN AVE 0 0
6:14 am (4) CLOUGH RD @ REGENCY HL 2 0
6:16 am (5) CLOUGH RD @ FOREST RIDGE RD 1 0
6:17 am (6) SHERWOOD RD @ STODDARD RD 2 0
6:18 am (7) W GLEN RD @ ARDSLEY RD 0 0
6:19 am (8) WHITE BIRCH DR @ HADDAD RD 1 0
6:20 am (9) LINCROFT DR @ KENDALL CIR 1 0
6:21 am (10) KENDALL CIR @ SABOL DR 2 0
6:22 am (11) GAYLORD DR @ WAYLAND AVE 0 0
6:22 am (12) GAYLORD DR @ GAYLORD GLN 0 0
6:22 am (13) GAYLORD DR @ LEE ST 1 0
6:23 am (14) DELAWARE AVE@HOWLAND ST 0 0
6:24 am (15) HOWLAND ST @ WESTMONT DR 6 0
6:25 am (16) THEROUX AVE @ ARON AVE 1 0
6:26 am (17) 110 MIDWOOD AVE 1 0
6:29 am (18) ROBINWOOD RD @ ARDEN RD 1 0
6:30 am (19) PARK RD @ JOY RD 2 0
6:33 am (20) NEWFIELD AVE@CHAPIN AVE (LAKESIDE 2 0
BLVD EAST)
6:36 am (21) 800 CHASE PARKWAY 1 0
6:38 am (22) DEEPWOOD DR @ PARKWOOD AVE 1 0
6:40 am (23) LAKESIDE BLVD W @ LARCHMONT AVE 2 0
6:42 am (24) 500 LAKESIDE BLVD WEST 1 0
6:46 am (25) COUNTRY CLUB ROAD @ JOSHUA TOWN RD 1 0
6:47 am (26) SOUTHWEST RD @ SOUTHWIND RD 3 0
6:49 am (27) MEDWAY RD @ COUNTRY CLUB ROAD 1 0
6:50 am (28) 18 COUNTRY CLUB WOODS CIR 1 0
6:53 am (29) MIDDLEWAY E @ MAYFIELD RD 3 0
6:54 am (30) MIDDLEWAY E @ COUNTRY CLUB ROAD 1 0
6:54 am (31) 400 COUNTRY CLUB RD 1 0
6:56 am (32) ORONOKE RD @ W RIDGE DR 2 0
7:00 am (33) HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL 0 42

8/23/2024 2:46 PM HC 4 AM 1/1



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HC 5 AM Bus: 100

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 62:53 Anchor: HCHS

Distance: 22.56 Updated: Aug 23, 2024 7:02 AM
Package Number:

Route Notes: 9/11/1412/4/14

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
5:42 am (1) SCOTT RD@STONEFIELD DR 1 0
5:43 am (2) SCOTT RD @ GAYWOOD DR 2 0
5:44 am (3) SCOTT RD @ HARTLEY DR 4 0
5:45 am (4) VILLAGE WOOD DR@SCOTT RD 1 0
5:49 am (5) BYAM RD@HITCHCOCK RD 3 0
5:51 am (6) BYAM RD @ MIDFIELD DR 4 0
5:55 am (7) PIERPONT RD @ ARLINE DR 2 0
5:56 am (8) ARLINE DR @ MCWEENEY DR 2 0
5:59 am (9) EAST MAIN ST @ NORRIS ST 1 0
6:00 am (10) EAST MAIN ST @ MERILINE AVE 0 0
6:01 am (11) MERILINE AVE @ ROCKAWAY AVE 1 0
6:02 am (12) 138/141 HILLCREST AVE 0 0
6:02 am (13) HILLCREST AVE @ LYRIC AVE 0 0
6:03 am (14) EAST MAIN ST @ OAK TREE AVE 2 0
6:05 am (15) FROST RD @ RIDGEFIELD AVE 2 0
6:05 am (16) FROST RD @ CIRCULAR AVE 0 0
6:06 am (17) FROST RD @ HOMESTEAD AVE 0 0
6:07 am (18) HOMESTEAD AVE @ N HARKER AVE 1 0
6:08 am (19) FROST RD @ CEDAR AVE 0 0
6:10 am (20) 340 WOODTICK RD 1 0
6:11 am (21) FROST RD @ JOSEPH ST 1 0
6:14 am (22) TOWNSEND AVE @ BUDD ST 2 0
6:16 am (23) OLDHAM AVE @ MANCHESTER AVE 1 0
6:18 am (24) MANCHESTER AVE @ ALEXANDER AVE 3 0
6:20 am (25) BETH LN @ FILLMORE ST 2 0
6:22 am (26) BETH LN @ WINDY DR 1 0
6:22 am (27) WINDY DR @ ARVIDA RD 1 0
6:24 am (28) WINDY DR @ BLUE TRAIL DR 2 0
6:27 am (29) INDUSTRY LN @ MARK LN 1 0
6:30 am (30) SAGE DR @ SORRELL RD 1 0
6:30 am (31) SORRELL RD @ TANSY DR 1 0
6:33 am (32) N WALNUT ST @ NICOLA ST 3 0
6:45 am (33) HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL 0 46

8/23/2024 2:49 PM HC 5 AM 1/1



